200m jooks

21,34
22,85
22,91
23,12
23,13
23,50
23,57
23,62
23,66
23,69
(10)
23,71
23,76
23,93
24,01
24,02
24,26
24,30
24,31
24,43
24,58
(20)
24,72
24,92
24,94
25,52
25,56
25,68
26,08
26,22
26,24
26,98
(30)
27,33
27,40
27,82

+1,7
-0,6
-2,6
+1,3
+1,3
+1,3
+1,1
+0,4
+0,4
+1,7

+1,3
+1,1
-2,4
-3,8
+0,9
+0,8
+1,1
+1,0
+0,2
+0,9

+0,8
+1,7
+1,1
-3,8
+0,8
-0,9
+0,8
+0,4
+1,8
+0,9

-2,0
-0,2
+0,4

Ken-Mark Minkovski
Marcus Mall

Kenro Tohter
Edward Henno

Mait Filipozzi

Eerik Haamer
Albert Anniméae
Egert Naruson

Mark Heidmets
Sander Valt

Tormi Tasane
Karl-Oskar Pajus
Karl Kristjan Kajak
Talis Timmi

Priidik Meelo Vastrik
Eerik Oolup

Otto Kase
Kristofer-Robin Lai
Karl-Hendrik Palu
Marten Kala

Roland Liive

Sten Buldas

Tevian Thomson
Markos Vahesoo
Aleksandr GaitSenja
Jaagup Maidla

Erik Vain

Mihkel Meimre
Rinat Raisp
Karl-Martin Vahejoe

Artjom MaksimtSuk
Kevin Urb
Juss Tali

13.10.01 Audentese SK
08.03.02 KJK Hiiker

08.08.01 Tallinna SS Kalev

22.05.01 Tartu SS Kalev
29.04.02 SK Elite Sport
06.01.01 Tartu U. ASK
27.02.01 KJK Vike
26.04.01 Tartu U. ASK
23.10.01 SK Elite Sport
11.02.01 Audentese SK

16.07.02 SK Altius
22.11.01 SK Elite Sport
02.10.01 SK Maret-Sport
07.04.02 KJK LBunaldvi
23.07.02 Tartu U. ASK
02.06.02 KJK Saare
01.09.01 Audentese SK
25.01.01 Tartu U. ASK
27.09.02 KJK Karksi
30.01.02 Rapina SK

30.08.01 Audentese SK

03.06.01 Tallinna SS Kalev

25.05.02 Audentese SK
24.12.01 Audentese SK
21.11.02 KJK Visa
29.10.02 Tartu U. ASK
30.04.02 Audentese SK
24.07.02 SK Leksi 44
25.05.01 Kurtide SL
08.10.01 Tartu U. ASK

30.06.01 SK Maret-Sport
02
12.01.01 SK Leksi 44

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

u18 pf

ul8 gj
11 ej
4 u18
5u18
9 u18
13 u20
15 u20
16 u20
17 u20

13 u18
5u18
2
u18 3v
va
25 u20
7 ul18
1u18
1u18
va

28 u20
29 u20
9u18

u18 3v
30 u20
1u18
31 u20

p15 5v
10 u18
va

p17 5v

Gyor
Marrakesh
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme

Rakvere
Valga

Valga
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu
Tartu/Tamme
Valga
Tartu/Tamme
Viljandi

Tartu

Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Valga
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu
Tartu/Tamme
Tallinn

Sofia

Tartu

Valga
Voru
Tallinn

07.07.18
05.05.18
29.07.18
29.06.18
29.06.18
29.06.18
10.06.18
10.06.18
10.06.18
10.06.18

29.06.18
18.07.18
12.06.18
17.06.18
31.05.18
10.06.18
18.07.18
23.05.18
17.06.18
31.05.18

10.06.18
10.06.18
18.07.18
17.06.18
10.06.18
11.07.18
10.06.18
20.05.18
01.07.18
31.05.18

12.06.18
10.07.18
20.05.18



